118

JOTUL

34 26

204 a3

29

21a




<y

SCH# DESCRIFTION

118

COLOR 4L PART #

31 leg 8l 100817
Gra 100382

Red 101727

02 Boticm plale 8ix 101212
' UL 101597

Gin 100734

uL 101538

Red uL 101593

03 Lower irant plare Bk 101213
uL 151166 -

Gn 100735

uL 181167

Reg Uk 151168

04  Lower pack plate Blk 101214
u 101555

Gin 100736

(18 301556

Red W 105554

35 Side Plale Bl 101215
u 101536

. Grn 100737

UL 101537

Red uL 101538

06 Shoulcer plate Blk 101218
UL 101465

G 100738

u 101478

Red UL 101900

07 Ooor Blk 101199
Gen 100383

fled 101737

08 Dran requiator Bik 100608
G 100387

Reg 101725

03 Air tlow plate 100336
10 Side bumn piaie 100739
104 Side burn plate UL 101517
11 “Upper dack plate ik ' a7
LR 101465

arn 100740

u 101479

Red uL 101480

12 Upper iront plae Bix 101218
UL 101625

Gin 100741

UL 101626

Reg 101628

SCH# DESCRIPTION COLOR UL PART #

13 Uppet left sice plaie Blx 101220

Upper right sice olate 101218

Upser 120 side plae Gen 100743

Upper right sice plale 100742

124 Uppet sige piate {L or R) Blx UL 101463

Gen UL 101441

Aed YL 101482

15 Top plae 8l 101221

uL 101523

Gin 0744

uL 101624

Reo Ui 101821

16 Smoke oullet Blk 1Mz

i 101612

Grn 100145

uL 101613

Red uL 101634

17 Smoke oullel cover Blk 123

UL 101472

Grn 100746

. uL 101485

Fed uL 101486

18 Top bare plate 100747

20 Castlron door hangle 101085

204, Cast iron door handle uL 101601

21 Bakelite knod 120015

21A Wooden knoh UL 124852

218 Insulatzd washet u 124853

22 Battom bum plate u 101516

24 Hinge for flameout plate UL 101618

25 Hinge pin UL 120002

26 Flameout plate UL 101619

27 125mm to 6" adagtor uL 124821
28 M8 x 80 cheese head sorew 9996
29 M8 x 25 cheese head suEw 9390
30 Mbx 25 cheese head screw 9842
31 MG washer 9975
32 MEx 35 Nar head sorew 9348
33 M3 hex it 931
34 M8z 20 cheess head screw §989
35 M6 x 20 hex head screw 9904
36 MBx 16 hex head screw 9303
38 M6 x 12 hex head saew 90
39 M6 1 40 hax head serew 9207

40 Hook for handle 120013



